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High profile ground lease or build-to-suit opportunity
100 E Kennedy Street
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16,700 V
PD

3,500 VPD



demographics
Property highlights

High profile mixed-use urban 
redevelopment opportunity

Ability to construct multilevel 
mixed-use project ideally suited 
for corporate HQ, floor by floor 
company occupancy and/or 
individual office suite tenancy.

Actively seeking eclectic 
mix of tenants for leasing 
opportunities, in multiple 
categories, including: 
restaurant/QSR, service retail, 
boutique fitness, financial 
institution, etc.

New project will offer multiple 
points of ingress/egress as 
well as dedicated parking for 
employees and customers.

SUBJECT PROPERTY

Income

Population

Businesses

Drive time

36,834
7 min 

130,765
15 min 

192,478
20 min 

$38,697
7 min 

$49,013
15 min 

$53,549
20 min 

2,253
7 min 

5,443
15 min 

6,862
20 min 



Minutes to restaurants, 
    banks, and public parking

Amenities Map

Downtown Spartanburg

The bank cooridor
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E Main St
E Main St

E Kennedy St
E Kennedy St

Let’s
talk.
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Rakan Draz
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D +1 864 448 0625
rakan.draz@avisonyoung.com

Macy Scoggins
Associate - Retail Team
D +1 864 413 8924
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Within 1 mile radius

3,193
Total housing units

Public parking


