High profile ground lease or build-to-suit opportunity



100 E Kennedy Street Spartanburg, SC 29306



Get more information

James McKay Vice President - Retail Team D +1 864 448 0628 james.mckay@avisonyoung.com <u>Rakan Draz</u> Vice President - Retail Team D +1 864 448 0625 rakan.draz@avisonyoung.com

Macy Scoggins

Associate - Retail Team D +1 864 413 8924 macy.scoggins@avisonyoung.com



Property highlights

High profile mixed-use urban redevelopment opportunity

Actively seeking eclectic mix of tenants for leasing opportunities, in multiple categories, including: restaurant/QSR, service retail, boutique fitness, financial institution, etc. Ability to construct multilevel mixed-use project ideally suited for corporate HQ, floor by floor company occupancy and/or individual office suite tenancy.

New project will offer multiple points of ingress/egress as well as dedicated parking for employees and customers.

Drive time demographics

A	^{7 min}	^{15 min}	^{20 min}
Population	36,834	130,765	192,478
ع رب	^{7 min}	^{15 min}	^{20 min}
اncome	\$38,697	\$49,013	\$53,549
Businesses	⁷ min	15 min	20 min
	2,253	5,443	6,862

Minutes to restaurants, banks, and public parking



AVISON YOUNG

Let's talk. James McKay Vice President - Retail Team D +1 864 448 0628 james.mckay@avisonyoung.com <u>Rakan Draz</u> Vice President - Retail Team D +1 864 448 0625 rakan.draz@avisonyoung.com <u>Macy Scoggins</u> Associate - Retail Team D +1 864 413 8924 macy.scoggins@avisonyoung.com